
Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 02/01/2010 to 02/28/2010

02/03/2010

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200606319 305  SAN JOSE DRIVE 43615 12-38147 $86,000.00 $57,334.00 $4,300.00
CI200706619 564  WILLIAMSVILLE AVENUE 43609 20-97081 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200708107 155  METTLER ST. 43608 09-51691 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200803820 2915  PARKWOOD AVENUE 43610 13-32734 $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI200803983 644  NICHOLAS STREET 43609 07-14051 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200804552 8055  HOLSTEIN ROAD 43617 78-60915 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200804939 341  IRA ROAD 43605 11-03217 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200805518 244  CLARK STREET 43528 65-09308 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200805757 6020  ROCKDALE LANE 43560 82-22007 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200806093 2237  -2239 GENESEE STREET 43605 MULT-PARCEL $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,200.00
CI200806141 7639  LONETREE COURT 43537 65-96094 $235,000.00 $156,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200807411 3609  SHERBROOKE ROAD 43613 04-08521 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200807468 1707  PERTH STREET 43607 04-61287 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200807596 3243  BROCK DRIVE 43613 23-15631 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200807987 2433  CARRIAGE DRIVE 43615 20-35131 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808109 7510  WIND RIVER DRIVE 43560 79-07191 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200808198 1083  LEITH STREET 43537 36-08897 $108,000.00 $72,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200808318 4138  REDONDO AVENUE 43615 10-28587 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200808494 841  HAMPTON AVENUE 43609 07-14974 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200808610 6025  GILLINGHAM DRIVE 43560 82-16051 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200808754 416  TEAL DRIVE 43615 20-49651 $86,000.00 $57,334.00 $4,300.00
CI200808840 708  LODGE AVENUE 43609 07-14511 $ $25,000.00 $2,500.00
CI200901143 3143  WARSAW STREET 43608 12-03431 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200901588 4045  KINGSBURY AVENUE 43612 16-03824 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200901696 2041  MOMANY STREET 43616 44-58134 $5,000.00 $3,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200901757 2165  MARLOW ROAD 43613 04-03711 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200901996 4372  RUGBY DRIVE 43614 03-21367 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200902242 2534  IVY PLACE 43613 04-12634 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200902303 428  TORRINGTON DRIVE 43615 20-72137 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200902659 244  VALLEYWOOD DRIVE 43605 07-12081 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200902663 2312  MILL RACE COURT 43528 65-84921 $215,000.00 $143,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200902692 5126  TRIMBLE ROAD 43613 23-57131 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200902815 1287  WILDWOOD ROAD 43614 06-07467 $81,000.00 $54,000.00 $4,050.00
CI200902838 5113  GOLDEN ROAD 43615 20-59747 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200903039 851 W DELAWARE STREET 43610 02-04591 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200903176 2645  CLAREDALE RD. 43613 22-39144 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200903380 1626  KELSEY AVENUE 43605 07-12631 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200903432 1623  KELSEY AVENUE 43605 07-12307 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200903484 6342  BAPST AVENUE 43615 20-00834 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200903500 4456  BECK DRIVE 43537 36-65377 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200903693 1935  SEAFORD DRIVE 43618 MULT-PARCEL $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200903790 2548  GEORGETOWN AVENUE 43613 04-07141 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200903874 6130  ROLLAND 43612 23-57864 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200904037 48  ALLISON STREET 43605 10-28061 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200904154 1938  METZ AVENUE 43616 44-75301 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI200904239 7400  SALISBURY ROAD 43537 38-17758 $222,000.00 $148,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200904388 805  WYLIE AVENUE 43609 MULT-PARCEL $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200904497 6619  MILL STREET 43560 82-06561 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200904542 816  TORONTO  AVENUE 43609 16-33241 $57,000.00 $38,000.00 $2,850.00
CI200904715 2110  WYCHWOOD STREET 43613 07-08457 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200904733 8346  HIDDEN FOREST DRIVE 43528 65-93384 $190,000.00 $126,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200904775 2318  LOCUST STREET 43608 17-00111 $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,200.00
CI200904875 10555  BROWN ROAD 43412 33-38131 $175,000.00 $116,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200904928 334 N & 314 STADIUM ROAD 43616 MULT-PARCEL $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200904984 3316  MAPLE STREET 43608 09-50501 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200904987 3535  HOMEWOOD AVENUE 43612 07-36837 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200905087 701  COLIMA DRIVE 43609 09-03854 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200905161 2526  116TH STREET 43611 09-67781 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200905162 2536  OAK GROVE PLACE 43613 11-67934 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200905211 1119  EARL STREET 43605 11-00624 $22,000.00 $14,667.00 $1,100.00
CI200905315 2625  MIDWOOD AVENUE 43606 09-07997 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200905341 4031  PACKARD ROAD 43612 16-08164 $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI200905346 313 E NORTHGATE PARKWAY 43612 22-53651 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200905379 1412  OAKWOOD AVENUE 43607 05-04067 $7,000.00 $4,667.00 $1,000.00
CI200905421 3440  148TH STREET 43611 06-03027 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200905422 2812  103RD STREET 43611 04-05121 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200905427 3342  BROCK DRIVE 43613 MULT-PARCEL $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200905545 830  BURKE GLEN 43607 02-70394 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200905588 2022 E LONDON SQ 43606 04-57751 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200905642 231  WILLARD STREET 43605 07-11544 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200905676 441  MAYFAIR BLVD 43612 02-40257 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200905777 3604  REVERE DRIVE 43612 13-22737 $57,000.00 $38,000.00 $2,850.00
CI200905825 1816  STAHLWOOD AVENUE 43613 05-07197 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200906056 1726  GLEN VALLEY DRIVE 43614 20-29111 $135,000.00 $90,000.00 $5,000.00

SHFR405 Page: 1



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 02/01/2010 to 02/28/2010

CI200906213 4627  GARDEN RIDGE DRIVE 43614 20-30574 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00

Total: 75

02/10/2010

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200603233 316  WILLAMONT ROAD 43612 22-53344 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200707397 5931  ACRES ROAD 43560 82-10854 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200707715 6106  KATHERINE AVENUE 43613 23-18097 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200802121 1603  MADISON AVE. 43624 MULT-PARCEL $2,000,000.00 $1,333,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200802963 2051  FAIRFAX RD. 43613 05-07511 $ $14,000.00 $1,400.00
CI200803375 5518  THORNBROOK TRAIL 43611 22-88131 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200803556 633  BERRY ST. 43605 03-06367 $33,000.00 $22,000.00 $1,650.00
CI200803927 3856  LAPLANTE ROAD 43542 38-48547 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200804852 733 W CARISBROOK DRIVE 43537 36-06397 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200805296 5452  THORNBROOK TR. 43611 22-88314 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200805722 1909  GLENCOVE DRIVE 43609 07-18491 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200806481 4807  ELMHURST ROAD 43613 22-18394 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI200806815 326  CHORUS LANE 43615 12-39514 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200806841 1407  ALMON AVE 43614 06-06427 $ $25,000.00 $2,500.00
CI200806954 2212  WINTERSET DRIVE 43614 07-71314 $200,000.00 $133,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200807361 5007  - 5019 HILL AVENUE 43615 07-71627 $300,000.00 $200,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200808420 3115  SOUTH BYRNE ROAD 43614 16-35421 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200808446 4402  FOX GLOVE ROAD 43623 23-33674 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200808558 2908  113TH STREET 43611 09-53031 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200808834 611  TORONTO AVENUE 43609 16-33507 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200808853 5494  BROOK POINT ROAD 43611 22-88201 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200901059 1911  HURD STREET 43605 07-36017 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200901148 1030  GLOUCESTER DR. 43615 02-70867 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200901550 103 N HAREFOOTE RD. 43615 65-41851 $82,000.00 $54,667.00 $4,100.00
CI200901788 3615  DIXIE DRIVE 43611 13-16751 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200901882 1742  SUGARBUSH ROAD 43616 MULT-PARCEL $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200901886 6553  CORNWALL COURT 43560 82-15276 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200902334 2523  ROSEDALE AVE. 43606 08-51157 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200902396 423  PARKER AVENUE 43605 12-02697 $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,200.00
CI200902512 5711  BUCHER ROAD 43571 38-43336 $210,000.00 $140,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200902665 13342  MOHLER ROAD 43522 52-47867 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200902844 1109  HOLGATE AVENUE 43537 36-21357 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200902948 3923  LEYBOURN AVENUE 43612 01-02597 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200903198 871  GENEVA AVENUE 43609 16-33857 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200903546 2448  PARKWOOD 43620 15-00517 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200903663 4422  ASBURY DRIVE 43612 MULT-PARCEL $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200903947 4333  WECKERLY ROAD 43542 38-42224 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200903990 123  HALLETT AVENUE 43558 75-00224 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200904404 2049  WARREN STREET 43620 MULT-PARCEL $140,000.00 $93,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200904430 3819  HAZELHURST AVENUE 43612 07-37531 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200904462 1810  TALBOT STREET 43613 05-09984 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200904546 2814  KENWOOD AVENUE 43606 11-51814 $135,000.00 $90,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200904789 1675  GRAND BAY DRIVE 43616 44-92607 $270,000.00 $180,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200904829 744  PROUTY AVENUE 43609 13-11144 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200904935 633  MYERS STREET 43609 07-21427 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200904991 1136  SIBLEY ROAD 43615 MULT-PARCEL $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200905035 8565  AIRPORT HIGHWAY 43528 65-19411 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905086 4142  LOWE RD. 43612 07-30861 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200905109 1302  LEITH DRIVE 43614 09-76087 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200905164 3140  SOUTH BYRNE ROAD 43614 18-71147 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200905236 2205  HEATHERWOOD 43614 20-28069 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905313 10035  MAUMEE WESTERN 43542 38-34241 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200905320 6246  CORDUROY ROAD 43616 44-39144 $165,000.00 $110,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905389 1615  WESTERN AVENUE 43609 07-07107 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200905428 3739  BOWEN ROAD 43613 07-02507 $96,000.00 $64,000.00 $4,800.00
CI200905430 3638  GRANTLEY ROAD 43613 07-03691 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200905450 2158  CHARLESTON AVENUE 43613 04-05971 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905479 836  BUTTERFIELD DRIVE 43615 10-31031 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200905697 947  ORCHARD STREET 43609 16-09627 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200905709 443  SYLVANDALE AVENUE 43616 44-59681 $96,000.00 $64,000.00 $4,800.00
CI200905755 526  CALIFORNIA BOULEVARD 43612 02-34417 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200905865 451  EARL STREET 43605 05-14167 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200905884 306  GRAMERCY AVENUE 43612 11-26631 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200905894 702  FORSYTHE STREET 43605 03-06484 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200905933 5850  RECAMPER DRIVE 43613 23-34504 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200905943 5065  TRIMBLE ROAD 43613 23-49871 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200906057 1577  SLATER STREET 43612 10-44574 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200906082 1917  ROSELAWN DRIVE 43611 22-61414 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200906087 3627  STARR AVENUE 43616 44-19114 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200906117 2561  FORAKER AVENUE 43609 13-24807 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200906171 5644  JAN COURT 43613 23-04081 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200906283 2325  OAK GROVE PLACE 43613 10-14057 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00

SHFR405 Page: 2



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 02/01/2010 to 02/28/2010

Total: 72

02/11/2010

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

TF200501263 2009  DORR ST. 43607 11-22157 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200501263 2013  DORR ST. 43607 11-22161 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200601143 947  PINEWOOD AVENUE 43607 04-63081 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200701179 825  LORAIN ST. 43609 16-19261 $1,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
TF200801028 1255  VANCE ST. 43607 07-41881 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200801031 2519  LOCUST ST. 43608 10-21921 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
TF200801207 2616 N ONTARIO ST. 43611 11-15127 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200801242 2258  MAYVILLE PL. 43620 03-10201 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200801242 2275  MAYVILLE PL. 43620 03-10284 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200801242 2465  FRANKLIN AVE 43620 07-42534 $400.00 $267.00 $1,000.00
TF200801242 15  MACHEN ST. 43620 10-11791 $400.00 $267.00 $1,000.00
TF200801242 2263  FRANKLIN AVE. 43620 10-11911 $400.00 $267.00 $1,000.00
TF200901021 5127  BAY SHORE RD. 43616 44-63111 $600.00 $400.00 $1,000.00
TF200901033 1506  PALMWOOD AVE. 43607 05-03814 $400.00 $267.00 $1,000.00
TF200901039 745  NEBRASKA AVE. 43602 09-57821 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901040 2503  STICKNEY AVE. 43608 10-26794 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901042 26  BATAVIA ST. 43620 10-12084 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901046 2303  WARREN ST. 43620 18-81201 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901048 1459  OAKWOOD AVE. 43607 05-03284 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901048 1476  OAKWOOD AVE. 43607 05-04014 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901052 3320  GLENWOOD AVE. 43610 03-29624 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901053 1018  HARDING DR. 43609 16-36287 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901054 1012  HARDING DR. 43609 16-36294 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901061 3004  AUBURN AVE. 43606 16-34314 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901064 1323 N ERIE ST. 43611 15-45284 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901068 1819  RAY ST. 43606 04-59687 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901069 807  AVONDALE AVE. 43602 06-02244 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901070 1447  POTOMAC DR. 43607 11-64941 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901073 835  WESTERN AVE. 43609 03-08934 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901075 220  PALMER ST. 43608 14-35121 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901079 3428  GLENWOOD AVE. 43610 16-28867 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901083 1236  PROUTY AVE. 43609 07-05064 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901085 842  AVONDALE AVE. 43607 06-02421 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901086 3938  CANADA SOUTHERN AVE. 43612 01-00064 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901094 1614  WALNUT ST. 43608 02-01707 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901109 2125  FOREST AVE. 43606 12-05747 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901110 421  CLUB HOUSE BLVD. 43412 33-69067 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901112 1248 W DELAWARE ST. 43606 14-23014 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901113 1521  WATOVA RD. 43614 16-25777 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901117 1522  BELL AVE. 43607 02-10861 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901118 715  CHICAGO ST. 43611 11-18261 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00
TF200901126 1123  MONTEREY CT. 43609 14-22544 $300.00 $200.00 $1,000.00

Total: 42

02/17/2010

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200505784 2371  KEMPER AVENUE 43614 07-21144 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200606769 643  UTAH STREET 43605 03-27847 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI200802662 1940  SEAFORD DRIVE 43616 44-70741 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200802899 2410  OAK GROVE PLACE 43613 10-14187 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200803000 547  E. CENTRAL AVENUE 43608 02-21041 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200803272 243  KEVIN PLACE 43610 16-17991 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200804475 3848  BROOKFIELD DRIVE 43623 24-41181 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200805713 160  TAYLOR ROAD 43616 44-74201 $165,000.00 $110,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200807937 1264  & 1268 CORBIN ROAD 43612 MULT-PARCEL $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200901469 5949  MALDEN AVE. 43623 23-64267 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200903440 1604  PARKSIDE BLVD 43607 16-14494 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200903634 442  COVE HARBOUR DRIVE WEST 43528 65-94513 $225,000.00 $150,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200903674 2551  BRENTWOOD AVENUE 43610 09-06714 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200903681 47  CLARK STREET 43528 65-95261 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200903688 559  SPRING STREET 43608 11-05544 $23,000.00 $15,334.00 $1,150.00
CI200903847 1438 N HURON 43604 08-52647 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200903925 5491  BAY SHORE RD. 43618 44-76010 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200904100 701  DOVER PLACE 43605 11-00941 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200904306 38  ALLISON STREET 43605 10-28054 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI200904357 1223  CORBIN ROAD 43612 18-21377 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200904414 1746  WELLESLEY DRIVE 43606 16-20287 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200904552 9260  OLD STATE LINE ROAD 43528 61-00131 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200904593 2022  NORTH ERIE STREET 43611 11-04591 $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $1,750.00
CI200904652 202 W CRAWFORD AVE. 43612 22-84387 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200904716 1520  HAMILTON STREET 43607 08-53677 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200904870 737  ALVISON ROAD 43612 09-61771 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00

SHFR405 Page: 3



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 02/01/2010 to 02/28/2010

CI200905033 4332  DOGWOOD LANE 43623 78-71011 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200905066 4910  SOUTH BERKEY SOUTHERN ROAD 43558 74-04114 $225,000.00 $150,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905079 1402  WILDWOOD ROAD 43614 06-07324 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200905106 2823  LETCHWORTH PARKWAY 43606 02-24251 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200905214 2321  DELLWOOD DRIVE 43613 23-21101 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200905217 2501  WEMBLEY TERRACE NORTH 43617 79-04477 $210,000.00 $140,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905278 3661  SUDER AVENUE 43611 18-60081 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200905290 5706  MALDEN AVENUE 43623 MULT-PARCEL $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200905349 335  MELLINGTON DRIVE 43610 09-06884 $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,200.00
CI200905350 740  WOODFORD STREET 43605 17-04071 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200905386 3774  WILD PHEASANT LN. 43560 79-09831 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905487 2980  ELSIE AVENUE 43613 04-66846 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200905624 3733  WILLOW LANE DR. 43615 24-43654 $132,000.00 $88,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905640 1158  WOODVILLE ROAD 43605 11-00497 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200905696 275  MONT ROYAL 43608 10-11147 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200905702 2953  BYRNWYCK WEST 43537 38-4774 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905705 929  CUSTER DRIVE 43612 09-70334 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI200905716 2023  CALEDONIA STREET 43605 02-18767 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200905719 3102  ELMVIEW DRIVE 43613 01-20104 $67,000.00 $44,667.00 $3,350.00
CI200905740 4319  FOXCHAPEL RD. 43607 03-35104 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200905802 1953  BRUSSELS STREET 43613 11-66554 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200905806 5065  FORD ST. 43612 09-81641 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200905838 4043  EMMAJEAN ROAD 43607 20-10414 $98,000.00 $65,334.00 $4,900.00
CI200905885 2044  BRUSSELS ST. 43613 11-66384 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200905927 9108  HILL AVE. 43528 65-04527 $300,000.00 $200,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905928 5675  SWAN CREEK DR. 43614 13-33241 $165,000.00 $110,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200905932 402  NORTH KING ROAD 43528 65-00874 $170,000.00 $113,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200905952 1839  BOXELDER ROAD 43616 44-69501 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200905986 3011  SHERBROOKE ROAD 43606 14-14831 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200906106 5456  WHITMER DRIVE 43613 23-25684 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200906273 2612  PEMWOOD COURT 43615 78-97224 $84,000.00 $56,000.00 $4,200.00
CI200906351 1636  COLLEEN COURT 43614 07-68054 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200906359 6064  BROOKSTONE VILLAGE LANE 43560 79-74441 $175,000.00 $116,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200906392 116  IVANHILL ROAD 43615 13-12591 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200906474 927  FRANCIS AVENUE 43609 13-17997 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200906601 4440  COMMONWEALTH AVE. 43612 03-18897 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200906617 3312  WILSON PL. 43608 09-56077 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200906625 3362  BLACKSTONE DRIVE 43608 MULT-PARCEL $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200906647 1111  HAWK STREET 43612 09-62851 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200906653 1301  OAK STREET 43605 05-14801 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200906692 1407  COLTON STREET 43609 07-21997 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200907015 5251  MARDONE DR. 43615 20-64501 $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00

Total: 68

02/24/2010

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200401566 4137  GARDEN PARK DRIVE 43613 06-00787 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200506411 635  SOUTHBRIAR ROAD 43607 02-70517 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200601867 4331  MERRY LANE 43615 20-90771 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200607349 11844  WATERVILLE-SWANTON ROAD 43571 74-17995 $170,000.00 $113,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200701483 5509  GREY DRIVE 43560 82-82901 $57,000.00 $38,000.00 $2,850.00
CI200704906 4339  KINGSBURY AVENUE 43612 16-03931 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200707638 5315  FAIRGREEN DR. 43613 MULT-PARCEL $220,000.00 $146,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200803309 5613  ADELAIDE DRIVE 43613 23-58791 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200804252 3212  CRAGMOOR AVENUE 43614 07-62835 $135,000.00 $90,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200804508 1258  WILDWOOD ROAD 43614 06-07404 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200804943 2117  DUNDEE STREET 43609 07-21364 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200805762 2022  PICKLE RD. 43616 44-22591 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200805924 2019  WELLESLEY DRIVE 43606 MULT-PARCEL $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200806094 5831  HARVEST LANE 43623 23-67041 $87,000.00 $58,000.00 $4,350.00
CI200806239 2117  CLINTON STREET 43607 13-11964 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200806502 5208  JACOBS ROAD 43616 44-01363 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200807005 3720 W LINCOLNSHIRE BLVD. 43606 22-33777 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200807663 1413  BERDAN AVENUE 43612 07-37555 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200807979 3284  WINSTON BLVD 43614 MULT-PARCEL $ $34,000.00 $3,400.00
CI200808044 4148  BELMAR AVENUE 43612 02-09914 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200808054 3732  FAIRWOOD DR 43560 78-80624 $127,000.00 $84,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808056 2932  POWHATTAN PKWY 43606 14-14057 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808104 2223  DANA 43609 09-60904 $46,000.00 $30,667.00 $2,300.00
CI200808236 5824 W CANDLESTICK COURT 43615 20-17704 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200808403 2327  DUNHAM STREET 43609 09-61017 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200808654 5515  RAMBO LANE 43623 23-36457 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200901317 362  HAVRE STREET 43609 11-51017 $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,200.00
CI200901325 2822  113TH STREET 43611 09-52997 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200901695 1161  HIGLEY STREET 43612 09-62961 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200901738 728  CLARK STREET 43605 03-27694 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200901824 1123  MAMBRINO ROAD 43616 44-57854 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00

SHFR405 Page: 4



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 02/01/2010 to 02/28/2010

CI200901840 5066  BRINT CROSSING BLVD 43560 79-74135 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200902188 2775 S CRISSEY ROAD 43542 65-31057 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200902212 953  WOODLAND AVENUE 43607 13-24004 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200902245 3843  WILLYS PKWY 43612 12-01724 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200902457 4115  WILLIS BLVD. 43623 23-69001 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200902508 5601  WILLOWOOD COURT 43615 26-60181 $138,000.00 $92,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200902517 1624  POOL STREET 43605 11-50227 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200903181 858  WOODSDALE AVENUE 43609 MULT-PARCEL $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200903285 2926  ELMWOOD DRIVE 43560 MULT-PARCEL $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200903482 571  VIKING STREET 43605 16-26671 $14,000.00 $9,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200903579 2644  SCHROEDER STREET 43613 23-20607 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200903676 331  EAST CENTRAL AVENUE 43608 03-29734 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200903715 108  NORTH GOODYEAR STREET 43616 44-62624 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200903984 863  UTAH STREET 43605 18-54417 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200904009 3329  SCARSBOROUGH ROAD 43615 24-10791 $175,000.00 $116,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200904130 4745  CORREGIDOR DRIVE 43560 82-60051 $38,000.00 $25,334.00 $1,900.00
CI200904160 2027  BRAME PLACE 43613 11-66321 $49,500.00 $33,000.00 $2,475.00
CI200904383 545  COLONIAL COURT 43620 14-22421 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200904409 2733  SEQUOIA ROAD 43617 78-40247 $135,000.00 $90,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200904428 2917  113TH STREET 43611 09-53134 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200904431 8820  HILL AVENUE 43528 65-04293 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200904450 2700 N SUMMIT STREET 43611 11-09981 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200904486 1812  HURD STREET 43605 08-00001 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200904496 3601  WILLOW RUN DRIVE 43607 02-71144 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200904518 1638  DELMONTE DRIVE 43615 20-46414 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200904525 2125  BIRKDALE ROAD 43615 20-21504 $82,000.00 $54,667.00 $4,100.00
CI200904791 122  CORINTH STREET 43609 14-19841 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200904983 1809  RIDGEWOOD AVENUE 43608 MULT-PARCEL $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200904985 5537  SAN PEDRO DRIVE 43612 23-49357 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200904989 5963  WALNUT CIRCLE #10 43615 26-71247 $37,000.00 $24,667.00 $1,850.00
CI200905101 2614  CONSAUL STREET 43605 03-03474 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200905108 3126  WARSAW STREET 43608 12-03231 $22,000.00 $14,667.00 $1,100.00
CI200905118 1016  WARDELL STREET 43605 14-19081 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200905233 2433  LAMBERT DRIVE 43613 07-29057 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200905257 1224  CAMPBELL STREET 43607 16-02621 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200905269 1821 N SUPERIOR STREET 43611 09-09821 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200905407 4436  ELMHURST ROAD 43613 04-66281 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200905452 3218  INVERNESS AVENUE 43607 20-11587 $38,000.00 $25,334.00 $1,900.00
CI200905478 5707  VAIL AVENUE 43623 23-71457 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200905539 4039  ASBURY DRIVE 43612 09-54924 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200905649 3506  WALLWERTH DRIVE 43612 16-03191 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200905665 101  NORTH FARGO STREET 43616 44-62537 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200905668 5043  GOLDEN ROAD 43615 MULT-PARCEL $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00

Total: 74

SHFR405 Page: 5


